Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 33
19/11/2022 - 19:36

Muski, 400m MesSovito/Medley

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 PAVLOVIC, Veljko
4 ANDJELKOVIC, Matea
5 ZERADJANIN, Nikola
6 KNEZIC, Novak

Grupa2od 2

1 STEFANOVIC, Viktor
2 BLANUSA, Vuk

3 JENOVAI, Miksa

4 SOSIC, llija

5 VUCEVIC, Luka

6 GLIGORIC, Djordje

7 PETROVIC, Danilo
8 VIDOVIC, Mateja

G.R.

09
10
09
09

10
10
08
07
09
09
09
08

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Rasina

Crvena Zvezda

Pirat

22. April, BL
Proleter
Delta
Partizan
Usce

22. April, BL
Srem

25515

6:07.82
5:53.35
5:31.50
4:59.43
5:11.76
5:31.90
5:55.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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